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Clt Dos. Licence Nom et prénom Catégorie Année Sexe Club Temps

1 1 DUPONT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE V1 1971 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 1h17:37.30

2 43 POLLET VILLARD THIBAULT SE 1987 Homme 1h18:53.59

3 3 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS SE 1979 Homme TEAM SCOQUET SPORT 1h22:15.96

4 52 LECOMTE YANIS SE 1984 Homme SPORT 2000 PAYS ROCHOIS 1h23:27.03

5 53 ANSANAY ALEX LUCAS ES 1993 Homme 1h24:56.23

6 21 T184382 VIGNAL ERIC V2 1961 Homme 1h32:59.81

7 57 TEYCHENE TIMOTHEE SE 1988 Homme 1h34:18.60

8 23 DEVEY MICHEL V2 1963 Homme 1h34:55.70

9 28 1458253 SIMONET SEBASTIEN CA 1996 Homme SPAC 1h35:48.62

10 11 665079 DUJOURDY SEBASTIEN V1 1968 Homme FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE 1h36:11.85

11 40 VAILLANT PHILIPPE V1 1964 Homme 1h37:44.79

12 50 229759 PAGET SEBASTIEN V1 1969 Homme MEGEVE 1h38:16.91

13 45 1223365 JACQUARD CYRIL SE 1982 Homme FAC 1h38:20.94

14 30 ROUSSEAU MANUEL SE 1974 Homme 1h38:49.76

15 51 VAILLANT JEAN MARC V2 1961 Homme 1h38:50.91

16 58 717046 PEOCH MARC V2 1961 Homme 1h40:38.28

17 22 1416870 MUGNIER LOIC SE 1984 Homme CMBM 1h40:42.76

18 41 PERRUCHIONE FRANCK V2 1961 Homme 1h42:00.76

19 63 CUGNET MARLENE SE 1989 Dame 1h42:14.97

20 61 1286367 SERASSET JEAN PIERRE V2 1961 Homme CMBM 1h43:09.50

21 48 MANEGLIA MARION SE 1982 Dame 1h44:20.44

22 12 205350 VARAINE RICHARD V1 1967 Homme AVOC 1h45:57.30

23 15 MORAND GERARD V3 1952 Homme 1h47:16.39

24 25 GOUBEAU JEREMIE SE 1985 Homme 1h47:23.44

25 66 VAILLANT DANIEL V2 1959 Homme 1h47:28.50

26 19 BOUZAS JULIEN V3 1947 Homme 1h48:03.57

27 54 LE GAL ANDRE V3 1952 Homme 1h48:26.35

28 55 SERASSET MAXIME SE 1986 Homme 1h48:31.72

29 68 206579 BIEVET PHLIPPE V1 1967 Homme FAC 1h48:55.13

30 65 T179510 BARDY AGNES V2 1958 Dame 1h49:34.91

31 37 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS V3 1951 Homme 1h50:08.46

32 56 PASQUIER ALEXIS ES 1993 Homme 1h50:51.62

33 69 BOCHET OLIVIER V1 1969 Homme 1h51:04.16

34 39 REY AURELIEN SE 1982 Homme 1h51:11.11

35 34 1322976 DABE JEAN MICHEL V1 1972 Homme CMBM 1h51:54.66

36 29 1524932 HILL KATY CA 1997 Dame CMBM 1h51:56.26

37 33 MAYOL CEDRIC V1 1972 Homme 1h54:09.39

38 47 1161228 GAILLARD SEVERINE SE 1978 Dame CMBM 1h54:19.59

39 46 1116846 PLANTIE PHILIPPE V2 1963 Homme CMBM 1h54:27.20

40 6 ROUILLER PHILIPPE V3 1953 Homme 1h54:44.29

41 42 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE V2 1961 Dame 1h55:32.34

42 20 117773 GARNIER ALAIN V3 1951 Homme FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE 1h55:46.63

43 18 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN V1 1967 Homme 1h56:09.47

44 32 PELLOY SEBASTIEN SE 1975 Homme 1h57:19.14

45 70 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR SE 1986 Homme 1h58:07.13

46 59 505889 REVILLARD SEVERINE SE 1976 Dame AHSA 1h59:10.53

47 64 VAILLANT FREDERICK SE 1979 Homme 1h59:41.27

48 17 JONQUIERES ISABELLE V1 1970 Dame 2h00:08.13

49 13 1308810 BERNARDI MORGAN SE 1982 Homme ASPTT ANNECY 2h00:13.30

50 14 1423936 BALLET BAZ ALINE SE 1978 Dame ASPTT ANNECY 2h02:06.06

51 31 BRULE EMILIE SE 1981 Dame 2h04:26.43

52 60 1273104 PION DOMINIQUE V2 1958 Dame CMBM 2h07:08.65

53 26 1399507 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE V1 Homme 2h08:39.49

54 36 1457935 COLLUS PHILIPPE SE 1974 Homme CMBM 2h08:46.92

55 38 REY ALEXANDRE SE 1979 Homme 2h08:54.36

56 44 1477642 LONG MARYNE JU 1995 Dame 2h09:56.16

57 49 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE V3 1951 Dame 2h14:10.69
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58 24 HEBRAY ROMAIN SE 1979 Homme 2h14:10.74

59 62 1517491 LIPERI AMALIA SE 1987 Dame FAC 2h17:03.70

60 9 1174505 PECHE JACKY V3 1953 Homme CMBM 2h17:27.22

61 27 BURGHOLZER LUCIEN V4 1941 Homme 2h17:44.47

62 67 MARIN PATRICE V1 1964 Homme 2h18:40.98

63 7 MICHAUD CORINNE V1 1970 Dame 2h34:17.16

64 10 DUCREF FRANCK V1 1965 Homme 2h34:18.60

Abandons

8 LACROIX MARYVONNE V1 1967 Dame

16 GAZAN THIERRY V2 1956 Homme

35 MONTERO EMILE V3 1953 Homme
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  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : CA  

1 29 1524932 HILL KATY CA 1997 Dame CMBM 1h51:56.26

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : JU  

1 44 1477642 LONG MARYNE JU 1995 Dame 2h09:56.16

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : SE  

1 63 CUGNET MARLENE SE 1989 Dame 1h42:14.97

2 48 MANEGLIA MARION SE 1982 Dame 1h44:20.44

3 47 1161228 GAILLARD SEVERINE SE 1978 Dame CMBM 1h54:19.59

4 59 505889 REVILLARD SEVERINE SE 1976 Dame AHSA 1h59:10.53

5 14 1423936 BALLET BAZ ALINE SE 1978 Dame ASPTT ANNECY 2h02:06.06

6 31 BRULE EMILIE SE 1981 Dame 2h04:26.43

7 62 1517491 LIPERI AMALIA SE 1987 Dame FAC 2h17:03.70

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : V1  

1 17 JONQUIERES ISABELLE V1 1970 Dame 2h00:08.13

2 7 MICHAUD CORINNE V1 1970 Dame 2h34:17.16

Abandons

8 LACROIX MARYVONNE V1 1967 Dame

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : V2  

1 65 T179510 BARDY AGNES V2 1958 Dame 1h49:34.91

2 42 BALLET BAZ BRIGITTE V2 1961 Dame 1h55:32.34

3 60 1273104 PION DOMINIQUE V2 1958 Dame CMBM 2h07:08.65

  Sexe : Dame / Catégorie : V3  

1 49 BLANCHET GENEVIEVE V3 1951 Dame 2h14:10.69

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : CA  

1 28 1458253 SIMONET SEBASTIEN CA 1996 Homme SPAC 1h35:48.62

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : ES  

1 53 ANSANAY ALEX LUCAS ES 1993 Homme 1h24:56.23

2 56 PASQUIER ALEXIS ES 1993 Homme 1h50:51.62
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  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : SE  

1 43 POLLET VILLARD THIBAULT SE 1987 Homme 1h18:53.59

2 3 GIRARD DESPRAULEX NICOLAS SE 1979 Homme TEAM SCOQUET SPORT 1h22:15.96

3 52 LECOMTE YANIS SE 1984 Homme SPORT 2000 PAYS ROCHOIS 1h23:27.03

4 57 TEYCHENE TIMOTHEE SE 1988 Homme 1h34:18.60

5 45 1223365 JACQUARD CYRIL SE 1982 Homme FAC 1h38:20.94

6 30 ROUSSEAU MANUEL SE 1974 Homme 1h38:49.76

7 22 1416870 MUGNIER LOIC SE 1984 Homme CMBM 1h40:42.76

8 25 GOUBEAU JEREMIE SE 1985 Homme 1h47:23.44

9 55 SERASSET MAXIME SE 1986 Homme 1h48:31.72

10 39 REY AURELIEN SE 1982 Homme 1h51:11.11

11 32 PELLOY SEBASTIEN SE 1975 Homme 1h57:19.14

12 70 PISSARD GIBOLLET ARTHUR SE 1986 Homme 1h58:07.13

13 64 VAILLANT FREDERICK SE 1979 Homme 1h59:41.27

14 13 1308810 BERNARDI MORGAN SE 1982 Homme ASPTT ANNECY 2h00:13.30

15 36 1457935 COLLUS PHILIPPE SE 1974 Homme CMBM 2h08:46.92

16 38 REY ALEXANDRE SE 1979 Homme 2h08:54.36

17 24 HEBRAY ROMAIN SE 1979 Homme 2h14:10.74

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V1  

1 1 DUPONT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE V1 1971 Homme ARVE ATHLETISME 1h17:37.30

2 11 665079 DUJOURDY SEBASTIEN V1 1968 Homme FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE 1h36:11.85

3 40 VAILLANT PHILIPPE V1 1964 Homme 1h37:44.79

4 50 229759 PAGET SEBASTIEN V1 1969 Homme MEGEVE 1h38:16.91

5 12 205350 VARAINE RICHARD V1 1967 Homme AVOC 1h45:57.30

6 68 206579 BIEVET PHLIPPE V1 1967 Homme FAC 1h48:55.13

7 69 BOCHET OLIVIER V1 1969 Homme 1h51:04.16

8 34 1322976 DABE JEAN MICHEL V1 1972 Homme CMBM 1h51:54.66

9 33 MAYOL CEDRIC V1 1972 Homme 1h54:09.39

10 18 DESTOMBES SEBASTIEN V1 1967 Homme 1h56:09.47

11 26 1399507 BOURGOIN JEAN PHILIPPE V1 Homme 2h08:39.49

12 67 MARIN PATRICE V1 1964 Homme 2h18:40.98

13 10 DUCREF FRANCK V1 1965 Homme 2h34:18.60

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V2  

1 21 T184382 VIGNAL ERIC V2 1961 Homme 1h32:59.81

2 23 DEVEY MICHEL V2 1963 Homme 1h34:55.70

3 51 VAILLANT JEAN MARC V2 1961 Homme 1h38:50.91

4 58 717046 PEOCH MARC V2 1961 Homme 1h40:38.28

5 41 PERRUCHIONE FRANCK V2 1961 Homme 1h42:00.76

6 61 1286367 SERASSET JEAN PIERRE V2 1961 Homme CMBM 1h43:09.50

7 66 VAILLANT DANIEL V2 1959 Homme 1h47:28.50

8 46 1116846 PLANTIE PHILIPPE V2 1963 Homme CMBM 1h54:27.20

Abandons

16 GAZAN THIERRY V2 1956 Homme

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V3  

1 15 MORAND GERARD V3 1952 Homme 1h47:16.39
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2 19 BOUZAS JULIEN V3 1947 Homme 1h48:03.57

3 54 LE GAL ANDRE V3 1952 Homme 1h48:26.35

4 37 RIVIERE JEAN FRANCOIS V3 1951 Homme 1h50:08.46

5 6 ROUILLER PHILIPPE V3 1953 Homme 1h54:44.29

6 20 117773 GARNIER ALAIN V3 1951 Homme FOULEE D'ANNEMASSE 1h55:46.63

7 9 1174505 PECHE JACKY V3 1953 Homme CMBM 2h17:27.22

Abandons

35 MONTERO EMILE V3 1953 Homme

  Sexe : Homme / Catégorie : V4  

1 27 BURGHOLZER LUCIEN V4 1941 Homme 2h17:44.47


